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Original Tournament Report

Nakhchivan Open-2014, group A [94840] (AZE, Nakhchivan) start: 2014-05-03

More information and rating report

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4147332 Savchenko, Boris RUS 2559 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 B Bayramov, Vugar AZE 2259 1.0

2 2014-05-05 [] Guliev, Logman AZE m 2386 1.0

3 2014-05-06 B Korneev, Oleg ESP g 2618 0.5

4 2014-05-07 [] safarli, Eltaj AZE g 2656 0.5

52014-05-08 B Khismatullin, Denis RUS g 2682 1.0

6 2014-05-09 ["] Shimanov, Aleksandr RUS g 2636 0.5

7 2014-05-10 ["] Mamedov, Rauf AZE g 2660 0.5

8 2014-05-11 B Guseinov, Gadir AZE g 2621 1.0

9 2014-05-12 [] Pantsulaia, Levan GEO g 2573 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
13402129 Safarli, Eltaj AZE 2656 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 [[] Mammadova, Gulnar AZE wg 2346 1.0

2 2014-05-05 B Zhukova, Natalia UKR g wg 2459 0.5

3 2014-05-06 [] Sanal, Vahap TUR m 2435 1.0

4 2014-05-07 W Savchenko, Boris RUS g 2559 0.5

52014-05-08 [] Shanava, Konstantine GEO g 2551 1.0

6 2014-05-09 B Nigalidze, Gaioz GEO m 2536 0.5

7 2014-05-10 [] Guseinov, Gadir AZE g 2621 0.5

8 2014-05-11 B Mamedov, Rauf AZE g 2660 0.5

9 2014-05-12 [] Korobov, Anton UKR g 2696 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
4198603 Shimanov, Aleksandr RUS 2636 5.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 B Morchiashvili, Bachana GEO m 2337 Forfeit (+)

2 2014-05-05 W Mamm v, Zaur AZE m 2453 1.0

3 2014-05-06 [] Pantsulaia, Levan GEO g 2573 1.0

4 2014-05-07 W Korobov, Anton UKR g 2696 0.5

52014-05-08 ["] Mamedov, Rauf AZE g 2660 0.5

6 2014-05-09 W Savchenko, Boris RUS g 2559 0.5

7 2014-05-10 [] Nigalidze, Gaioz GEO m 2536 0.5

8 2014-05-11 B Sanal, Vahap TUR m 2435 1.0

9 2014-05-12 [] Shanava, Konstantine GEO g 2551 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
13401653 Mamedov, Rauf AZE 2660 6.5 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 B Sevdimaliyev, Urfan Adil AZE f 2354 0.5

2 2014-05-05 [] Gholami, Aryan IRI f 2237 1.0

3 2014-05-06 B Abasov, Nijat AZE g 2516 1.0

4 2014-05-07 [] Shanava, Konstantine GEO g 2551 0.5

52014-05-08 W Shimanov, Aleksandr RUS g 2636 0.5

6 2014-05-09 [] Paichadze, Luka GEO g 2535 1.0

7 2014-05-10 B Savchenko, Boris RUS g 2559 0.5

8 2014-05-11 [] safarli, Eltaj AZE g 2656 0.5

9 2014-05-12 B Gagunashvili, Merab GEO g 2560 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
13601784 Shanava, Konstantine GEO 2551 6.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2014-05-04 [] Aliakbarov, Anar AZE 2239 1.0
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Mamedjarova, Turkan
Asgarizadeh, Ahmad
Aghayev, Nijat
Pantsulaia, Levan
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Rasulov, Vugar
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Lorparizangeneh, Shahin

Aghasivev, Kamal
Shimanov, Aleksandr

Paichadze, Luka
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Sevdimaliyev, Urfan Adil
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Gholami, Aryan
Mamedjarova, Turkan
Sevdimaliyev, Urfan Adil
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Shahaliyev, Ismayil Bahram
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Bayramov, Vugar
Smirnov, Pavel
Korneev, Oleg
Shimanov, Aleksandr
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Opp. name
[] Ahmadinia, Ebrahim

B Abasov, Nijat
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2403 1.0

2696 0.5

2660 0.5

2656 0

2512 0.5

2432 1.0

2336 1.0

2636 0.5

Rating Total

2535 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2230 1.0

2320 0.5

2407 1.0

2573 0.5

2696 0.5

2660 0

2405 1.0

2512 1.0

2536 0.5

Rating Total

2573 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2284 1.0

2405 1.0

2636 0

2535 0.5

2336 0

2354 1.0

2459 1.0

2682 1.0

2559 0.5

Rating Total

2536 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2237 0

2230 1.0

2354 1.0

2112 1.0

2626 1.0

2656 0.5

2636 0.5

2560 0.5

2535 0.5

Rating Total

2435 6.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2112 0.5

2192 1.0

2656 0

2320 0.5

2259 1.0

2626 1.0

2618 1.0

2636 0

2453 1.0

Rating Total

2682 5.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2371 1.0

2516 0.5

2439 1.0

2618 0.5

2559 0
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Gasanov, Eldar

Mammadov, Zaur

Pantsulaia, Levan

Aghayev, Nijat
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Gagunashvili, Merab
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Abdulla, Khayala
Aghayev, Nijat

Zhukova, Natalia

Dastan, Muhammed Batuhan

Gasanov, Eldar
Iskandarov, Misratdin
Korobov, Anton

Nigalidze, Gaioz
Mamedov, Rauf

z
Q
3
o

Smirnov, Pavel

(]
]
©

=)

o

3

o

N RN QNN RN BN

Abdulov, Orkhan

Dastan, Muhammed Batuhan

Asgarizadeh, Ahmad
Mammadov, Zaur
Nigalidze, Gaioz
Sanal, Vahap
Ahmadinia, Ebrahim
Gasanov, Eldar

Guseinov, Gadir
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Asgarizadeh, Ahmad
Shahalivev, Ismayil Bahram
Kazimova, Narmin
Lorparizangeneh, Shahin
Rzayev, Bahruz

Korneev, Oleg

Safarli, Eltaj

Savchenko, Boris
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Babayev, Talib Ramiz
Rasulov, Vugar
Shanava, Konstantine
Shimanov, Aleksandr
Paichadze, Luka
Abdulov, Orkhan
Gagunashvili, Merab
Guliev, Logman
Safarli, Eltaj
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Korneev, Oleg
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Mahdavirad, Mehdi

Rzayev, Bahruz
Savchenko, Boris

Khismatullin, Denis
Zhukova, Natalia

Guseinov, Gadir

Sanal, Vahap
Mammadov, Zaur

Aghasivev, Kamal
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2504 1.0
2453 0.5
2573 0

2407 1.0
Rating Total
2560 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2262 1.0
2407 0.5
2459 0.5
2439 0.5
2504 0.5
2403 1.0
2696 1.0
2536 0.5
2660 0

Rating Total
2626 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2336 1.0
2439 0

2320 1.0
2453 1.0
2536 0

2435 0

2371 1.0
2504 1.0
2621 0.5
Rating Total
2621 5.5

Opp. Rtng Score
2320 0

2112 0.5
2192 1.0
2284 1.0
2432 1.0
2618 1.0
2656 0.5
2559 0

2626 0.5
Rating Total
2696 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
2379 1.0
2512 1.0
2551 0.5
2636 0.5
2535 0.5
2336 0.5
2560 0

2386 1.0
2656 0

Rating Total
2618 5.0

Opp. Rtng Score
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2432 1.0
2559 0.5
2682 0.5
2459 1.0
2621 0

2435 0

2453 0.5
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1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB

13402714 Abdulov, Orkhan AZE 2336 4.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 W Smirnov, Pavel RUS g 2626 0

2 2014-05-05 [] Khalafova, Narmin AZE wf 2175 0.5

3 2014-05-06 W Shabanov, Nurlan Mammad AZE 2119 1.0

4 2014-05-07 [] Abasov, Nijat AZE g 2516 Forfeit (+)
52014-05-08 [] Pantsulaia, Levan GEO g 2573 1.0

6 2014-05-09 W Korobov, Anton UKR g 2696 0.5

7 2014-05-10 [] Rasulov, Vugar AZE g 2512 0.5

8 2014-05-11 B Shanava, Konstantine GEO g 2551 0

9 2014-05-12 [] Dastan, Muhammed Batuhan TUR m 2439 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
13401033 Mammadov, Zaur AZE 2453 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 B Khalafova, Narmin AZE wf 2175 1.0

2 2014-05-05 ["] Shimanov, Aleksandr RUS g 2636 0

3 2014-05-06 B Bayramov, Vugar AZE 2259 1.0

4 2014-05-07 [] Smirnov, Pavel RUS g 2626 0

52014-05-08 B Asgarizadeh, Ahmad IRI 2320 1.0

6 2014-05-09 [] Guliev, Logman AZE m 2386 1.0

7 2014-05-10 B Khismatullin, Denis RUS g 2682 0.5

8 2014-05-11 [] Korneev, Oleg ESP g 2618 0.5

9 2014-05-12 W Sanal, Vahap TUR m 2435 0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
12505684 Asgarizadeh, Ahmad IRI 2320 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 [] Guseinov, Gadir AZE g 2621 1.0

2 2014-05-05 [] Paichadze, Luka GEO g 2535 0.5

3 2014-05-06 W Smirnov, Pavel RUS g 2626 0

4 2014-05-07 B Sanal, Vahap TUR m 2435 0.5

52014-05-08 [] Mammadov, Zaur AZE m 2453 0

6 2014-05-09 [] Shahaliyev, Ismayil Bahram AZE 2112 1.0

7 2014-05-10 I Dastan, Muhammed Batuhan TUR m 2439 0.5

8 2014-05-11 [] Rzayev, Bahruz AZE m 2432 0.5

9 2014-05-12 B Sevdimaliyev, Urfan Adil AZE f 2354 1.0

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
12513342 Gholami, Aryan IRI 2237 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 [] Nigalidze, Gaioz GEO m 2536 1.0

2 2014-05-05 B Mamedov, Rauf AZE g 2660 0

3 2014-05-06 ["] Rzayev, Bahruz AZE m 2432 0.5

4 2014-05-07 B Aghayev, Nijat AZE m 2407 0.5

52014-05-08 B Guliev, Logman AZE m 2386 0

6 2014-05-09 [] Kazimova, Narmin AZE wm 2192 1.0

7 2014-05-10 [] Iskandarov, Misratdin AZE m 2403 1.0

8 2014-05-11 B Zhukova, Natalia UKR g wg 2459 0.5

9 2014-05-12 [] Rasulov, Vugar AZE g 2512 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
6300014 Dastan, Muhammed Batuhan TUR 2439 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View
1 2014-05-04 [] Shabanov, Nurlan Mammad AZE 2119 1.0

2 2014-05-05 [] Smirnov, Pavel RUS g 2626 1.0

3 2014-05-06 B Khismatullin, Denis RUS g 2682 0

4 2014-05-07 [] Gagunashvili, Merab GEO g 2560 0.5

52014-05-08 B Rasulov, Vugar AZE g 2512 0

6 2014-05-09 B Mammadova, Gulnar AZE wg 2346 0.5

7 2014-05-10 [] Asgarizadeh, Ahmad IRI 2320 0.5

8 2014-05-11 [] Lorparizangeneh, Shahin IRI f 2284 1.0

9 2014-05-12 W Abdulov, Orkhan AZE m 2336 0.5

1D Name Country Rating Total Games DB
13402390 Rasulov, Vugar AZE 2512 5.0 Game
Round Opp. name Opp. Fed. Title W.Title  Opp. Rtng Score View

1 2014-05-04 [] Pirverdiyev, Agil Kamran AZE 2199 1.0
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Korneev, Oleg
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2696 0

2346 1.0

2371 0.5

2439 1.0

2551 0.5

2336 0.5

2535 0

2237 0.5

Rating Total

2386 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
1904 1.0

2559 0

1994 1.0

2504 0

2237 1.0

2453 0

2218 1.0

2696 0

2459 1.0

Rating Total

2405 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2002 1.0

2573 0

2199 0

2230 0.5

2262 1.0

2295 1.0

2535 0

2112 1.0

2618 0.5

Rating Total

2403 5.0 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
1994 1.0

2551 0

2112 0

2190 1.0

2371 1.0

2560 0

2237 0

1904 1.0

2504 1.0

Rating Total

2432 4.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2068 1.0

2618 0

2237 0.5

2295 1.0

2621 0

2199 1.0

2551 0

2320 0.5

2371 0.5

Rating Total

2284 4.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2573 0

2068 1.0

2504 0.5

2621 0

2230 1.0
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Opp. Fed.
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AZE
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Country
AZE
Opp. Fed.
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2371
2407
2439
1994
Rating
2407
Opp. Rtng
2021
2560
2535
2237
2112
2459
2284
2259
2682
Rating
2371
Opp. Rtng
2682
2218
1904
2512
2403
2284
2626
2021
2432
Rating
2239
Opp. Rtng
2551
1994
2218
2192
2021
2259
2354
2175
1904
Rating
2504
Opp. Rtng
2192
2354
2284
2386
2560
2682
2346
2626
2403
Rating
2459
Opp. Rtng
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2656
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2199
2618
2407
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2237
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0.5
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0

1.0

Total
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Shabanov, Nurlan Mammad
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Guliev, Logman
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2112 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2435 0.5
2621 0.5
2403 1.0
2536 0
2407 0.5
2320 0
2262 1.0
2405 0
2295 0.5
Rating Total
2175 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2453 0
2336 0.5
2262 0.5
2346 0.5
2295 0
2379 1.0
2192 0.5
2239 0.5
2259 0.5
Rating Total
2346 4.0
Opp. Rtng Score
2656 0
2190 1.0
2512 0
2175 0.5
1904 1.0
2439 0.5
2504 0
1994 0.5
2218 0.5
Rating Total
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Opp. Rtng Score
2559 0
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2453 0
1994 1.0
2435 0
2239 0.5
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2407 0
2175 0.5
Rating Total
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2239 0.5
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1994 1.0
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2432 0

2175 1.0

2405 0

1904 0
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2112 0.5

Rating Total
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Opp. Rtng Score View
2660 0.5

2504 0.5
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2068 1.0

2199 0.5
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2239 0.5
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Rating Total
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Rating Total
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Opp. Rtng Score View
2504 0.5

2435 0

2621 0

2239 0.5

2119 1.0

2237 0

2175 0.5

2262 0.5

2021 0.5

Rating Total

2021 3.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2407 0

2262 0.5

2295 0

2002 0.5

2239 0

2119 1.0

2379 1.0

2371 0

2192 0.5

Rating Total

1994 3.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2403 0

2239 1.0

2386 0

2259 0

2002 1.0

2218 0

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB

Games DB



7 2014-05-10
8 2014-05-11
9 2014-05-12
ID

13400100
Round

1 2014-05-04
2 2014-05-05
3 2014-05-06
4 2014-05-07
5 2014-05-08
6 2014-05-09
7 2014-05-10
8 2014-05-11
9 2014-05-12
ID

13400843
Round

1 2014-05-04
3 2014-05-06
4 2014-05-07
5 2014-05-08
6 2014-05-09
7 2014-05-10
8 2014-05-11
9 2014-05-12
ID

13401807
Round

1 2014-05-04
2 2014-05-05
3 2014-05-06

4 2014-05-07
5 2014-05-08
6 2014-05-09
7 2014-05-10
8 2014-05-11
9 2014-05-12
ID

13403729
Round

1 2014-05-04
2 2014-05-05
4 2014-05-07
5 2014-05-08
6 2014-05-09
7 2014-05-10
8 2014-05-11
9 2014-05-12
ID

13401432
Round

1 2014-05-04
2 2014-05-05
3 2014-05-06
5 2014-05-08
6 2014-05-09
7 2014-05-10
8 2014-05-11
9 2014-05-12
ID

13402005
Round

1 2014-05-04

[] Amrayeva, Aytan
["] Mammadova, Gulnar

B Lorparizangeneh, Shahin

Name

Shabanov, Nurlan Mammad

Opp. name

Dastan, Muhammed Batuhan

Mahdavirad, Mehdi
Abdulov, Orkhan
Ibrahimova, Sabina
Kazimova, Narmin
Mammadova, Narmin
Guliyeva, Sabina
Mamedjarova, Turkan
Mammadzada, Gunay

N B RN REEEE B

z
Q
3
o

Soyunlu, Narmin
Opp. name

B Guliev, Logman

[] Ahmadinia, Ebrahim
W Abdulla, Khayala

["] Mammadova, Gulnar
B Mamedjarova, Turkan
["] Mahdavirad, Mehdi
M Iskandarov, Misratdin
[] Aliakbarov, Anar
Name

Abdulla, Khayala

Opp. name

Gagunashvili, Merab
Mammadova, Narmin

Khalafova, Narmin

Soyunlu, Narmin
Aghasivev, Kamal
Mammadzada, Gunay
Shahaliyev, Ismayil Bahram

Kazimova, Narmin

OMECN[] N

Amrayeva, Aytan

z
Q
3
o

Mammadzada, Gunay
Opp. name

B Zhukova, Natalia

B Mammadova, Gulnar

[] Iskandarov, Misratdin

[] Babayev, Talib Ramiz

W Abdulla, Khayala

["] Mamedjarova, Turkan

B Amrayeva, Aytan

W Shabanov, Nurlan Mammad

Name
Babayev, Talib Ramiz
Opp. name

Korobov, Anton

Pirverdiyev, Agil Kamran
Amrayeva, Aytan

Mammadzada, Gunay
Khalafova, Narmin

Mammadova, Narmin
Guliyeva, Sabina

Mamedjarova, Turkan
Name

O
|
O
|
O
|
|
O

Mamedjarova, Turkan
Opp. name
B Paichadze, Luka

AZE

AZE

IRI f
Country

AZE

Opp. Fed. Title
TUR m
IRI

AZE m
AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

Country

AZE

Opp. Fed. Title
AZE m
IRI m
AZE

AZE

AZE

IRI

AZE m
AZE

Country

AZE

Opp. Fed. Title
GEO g
AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

Country

AZE

Opp. Fed. Title
UKR g
AZE

AZE m
AZE m
AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

Country

AZE

Opp. Fed. Title
UKR g
AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

AZE

Country

AZE

Opp. Fed. Title
GEO g

wg

W.Title

wm

wg

wf

W.Title

wm
wg

wg

W.Title

wf

wf

wm

W.Title
wg

wg

wg

W.Title

wf

wf

wg

W.Title

2068 1.0
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Rating Total Games DB
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2336 0

2218 0.5

2192 0

2021 0

2002 1.0

2230 1.0

2190 0.5

Rating Total Games DB
1904 2.5 Game
Opp. Rtng Score View
2386 0

2371 0

2262 0.5

2346 0
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Rating Total Games DB
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Opp. Rtng Score View
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2175 0.5
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2405 0
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Rating Total Games DB
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Babayev, Talib Ramiz
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2536
2002
2405
2284
1904
2190
2119
2379
Rating
2068
Opp. Rtng
2432
2284
2379
2354
2218
2002
1994
2190
2262
Rating
2516
Opp. Rtng
2218
2682
2660
2336
Rating
2002
Opp. Rtng
2405
2259
2230
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1994
2068
2119
2379
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Rating
2337
Opp. Rtng
2636

0
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0
0
0.5
0
0.5
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2.5
Score
0
0
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0
0
1.0
0
0
0.5

Total

1.5
Score

1.0

0.5

0
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0.5
Score
0
0
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